
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1
We4 Holdings

21,55,024        21,55,024                Unsecured No

2
Sourthern Equities

15,98,880        15,98,880                Unsecured No

3
RA Ventures

2,31,500          -                           Unsecured No

4
Infinity Ray

20,70,000        20,70,000                Unsecured No

5
K J Mouli Enterprises

17,93,808        17,93,808                Unsecured No

6
Sara Enterprises

20,70,000        20,70,000                Unsecured No

7
Meraki Enterprise

13,80,000        13,80,000                Unsecured No

Total -        1,12,99,212     1,10,67,712             -               -             -                        -           -                 -            -               -             -                         

Details of claim 

received

Amount of   

contingent 

claim

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GFM Retail Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 16-08-2024

Annexure – 9

List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set- off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, if any
Sl. 

No.
Name of creditor


